1 Supply, 

delivery, 

installation 

and 

retrofitting of 

electromechan

ical relay with 

equivalent 

specification 

of Numerical 

relay at Little 

Rangit Hydel 

Power Station 

under Mini 

Micro Hydel 

Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Kurseong. 

Rs.   
884000/- 
(Rupees 

Eight Lakh 
Eighty Four 
Thousand 

only) 

Rs.  
22100/- 

(Rupees 

Twenty 

Two  

Thousand 

One 

Hundred 

Only) 

30 

( Thirty ) 

days 

Office of 
the 

Divisional 
Engineer 
(Elect.),  

Mini Micro 
Hydel 

Division, 
Kurseong. 

The bidder must be original 
manufacturer/ authorized dealer 
who have successfully completed 
similar works with equal or more